
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 23 25 197Lloyd DI EE 905 A 25 25 24 25
1 T: 24 24 25 25 197Panter M EE 110605 A 25 24 25 25
3 T: 24 24 25 24 194Ling E EE 120 A 24 25 24 24
3 T: 24 25 24 24 194Ling TH EE 121186 A 24 25 25 23
5 T: 23 24 23 25 193Fletton R EE 14178 A 24 25 25 24
5 T: 23 23 24 25 193Wilkinson J EE 110447 A 24 24 25 25
7 T: 25 24 25 24 192Gutteridge A EE 91327 A 25 23 22 24
8 T: 24 22 24 25 191Parry-Belcher IC WW 846 A 24 25 22 25
9 T: 22 24 24 24 190Greenwood A EE 125856 A 24 23 25 24
10 T: 23 25 24 22 189Hay CD SS 3309 A 24 23 24 24
11 T: 23 24 23 23 188Mcculloch D EE 70167 A 25 23 24 23
12 T: 25 23 24 23 187Batt HM EE 10050 A 21 23 23 25
12 T: 22 24 24 23 187Doble C EE 134655 A 25 23 23 23
14 T: 23 25 23 21 186Caves NJ EE 20512 A 23 24 24 23
14 T: 23 23 23 24 186Clark OH EE 127582 A 21 24 25 23
14 T: 22 23 25 24 186GRAHAM M II RU3952 A 23 21 24 24
14 T: 25 23 23 22 186Hardy DJ EE 86077 A 24 22 23 24
18 T: 19 23 24 23 184Dunne A EE 135494 A 24 23 24 24
18 T: 22 25 23 21 184Evans GD WW 555 A 24 21 25 23
20 T: 24 25 23 21 183NOLAN J II L11759 A 22 22 23 23
21 T: 23 18 23 22 182Coulstock T EE 107036 A 24 24 24 24
21 T: 23 24 23 22 182ROSS G II RU007 A 22 24 23 21
23 T: 23 24 23 20 176Rowley PG EE 19015 A 22 21 20 23
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 25 21 189Bright RM EE 41337 B 23 23 25 24
2 T: 24 23 24 24 188Gilbert WJ EE 129152 B 24 21 25 23
2 T: 24 23 24 24 188O'Donnell D EE 116985 B 23 25 23 22
4 T: 23 24 23 23 186Jenkins SR WW 2600 B 25 24 21 23
5 T: 23 23 24 21 185BACH J II RU960Z B 25 23 23 23
5 T: 23 24 24 21 185Bright K EE 124358 B 23 23 24 23
5 T: 23 23 24 23 185Collins OJ WW 682 B 24 22 22 24
5 T: 21 24 23 25 185O'BEIRNE D II C9263 B 21 25 23 23
9 T: 23 23 24 22 184Dando PC WW 1531 B 23 23 23 23
9 T: 21 22 24 23 184LUCAS B II L11053 B 25 23 22 24
9 T: 23 23 25 24 184Sanders PD EE 99420 B 23 22 21 23
12 T: 20 23 25 22 183ROBERTS P WW2667 B 24 21 24 24
13 T: 24 22 24 23 179Heywood MS WW 157 B 24 19 22 21
14 T: 22 22 25 21 178Parry RD WW 98 B 22 21 23 22
14 T: 24 20 22 20 178Reilly JJ EE 42743 B 25 21 22 24
16 T: 22 22 21 21 176BACH J II RU702Z B 21 21 24 24
17 T: 21 24 22 20 174GRIFFITH A NI U0005 B* 21 22 23 21
17 T: 24 22 21 20 174Philipson T EE 11811 B 22 22 22 21
19 T: 20 22 23 23 173MORRIS R II C9250 B 22 21 20 22
20 T: 24 24 18 20 171DAVIDSON D NI U643F B* 21 20 21 23
21 T: 20 21 21 21 164Roberts GD WW 448 B 22 17 22 20
22 T: 22 19 20 21 162HOWLEY T II C10347 B 22 17 19 22
23 T: 23 22 17 18 157MacDougall HG SS 2940 B 18 18 20 21
24 T: 19 19 19 16 151Burtenshaw DA EE 80782 B 20 21 19 18
25 T: 20 21 22 21 84Knape C SS 6033 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 25 24 24 188Williams A EE 104633 C 23 25 23 21
2 T: 19 23 23 23 184Beagan GR WW 1903 C 25 25 22 24
3 T: 22 22 25 23 181Hull IS EE 118592 C 21 23 23 22
4 T: 24 22 23 22 180Clouston AJ SS 2502 C 22 23 21 23
4 T: 23 23 24 22 180DUNNE R II L8679 C 23 22 24 19
4 T: 23 22 25 20 180Rowley M EE 32000 C 23 20 23 24
4 T: 21 22 22 21 180Seaborne GF WW 2030 C 23 24 23 24
8 T: 23 21 21 21 179Harris AD WW 1587 C 23 23 25 22
8 T: 23 22 22 22 179Jones N WW 284 C 22 23 21 24
10 T: 22 23 23 21 178Breen GD SS 1109 C 24 21 22 22
11 T: 18 23 25 22 176Evans JA WW 902 C 23 22 22 21
11 T: 21 22 22 22 176Pinkerton A SS 5221 C 23 21 23 22
13 T: 23 21 24 18 175Southall L EE 132717 C 23 21 22 23
13 T: 22 22 25 20 175Walker D SS 5203 C 21 21 25 19
13 T: 23 21 24 19 175Walton-James E WW 2931 C 22 23 21 22
16 T: 21 24 25 18 172Mayers MC WW 2801 C 22 20 24 18
17 T: 20 22 24 18 171MURPHY T NI U142NN C* 20 21 24 22
18 T: 22 21 18 22 166Clouston SF SS 3579 C 19 22 20 22
19 T: 20 22 20 18 165NOBEL S NI U308UU C* 20 20 21 24
19 T: 23 23 23 19 165Reid ES SS 951 C 20 20 17 20
21 T: 23 20 22 17 164Leitch J SS 234 C* 22 17 20 23
22 T: 20 22 25 21 88Davies EW WW 2193 C
23 T: 23 23 18 21 85Wrentmore GW WW 118 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 23 20 23 184Tucker RJD WW 2671 D 24 25 24 24
2 T: 23 24 23 19 179Donovan E WW 2476 D 23 21 24 22
3 T: 20 22 24 23 176Seaborne G WW 1968 D 22 24 21 20
4 T: 23 20 23 18 173JORDAN G II C1307 D 24 21 22 22
5 T: 21 20 21 20 170Pinkerton H SS 883 D 24 23 23 18
6 T: 22 17 23 23 169Brown A SS 5265 D 21 23 20 20
6 T: 22 19 19 20 169Wallis F SS 5192 D 23 21 22 23
8 T: 22 22 20 22 168Breen DC SS 6203 D 19 21 21 21
9 T: 21 23 20 19 167CUNNINGHAM G II C11230 D 20 22 22 20
9 T: 19 20 22 23 167Hillier RV WW 1565 D 22 22 20 19
11 T: 18 22 18 21 159Morrison AJ SS 2493 D 24 22 18 16
12 T: 19 21 19 18 155Ferguson T SS 5508 D 19 19 20 20
13 T: 19 19 19 23 154Henderson J SS 6130 D 18 17 21 18
14 T: 17 21 20 17 151JAEGER F II C11443 D 21 21 17 17
15 T: 20 12 23 18 145Lewis C WW 2685 D 22 18 21 11
16 T: 15 17 15 22 142Mayers LJ WW 2802 D 17 19 20 17
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 23 22 95TAYLOR C NI U190GG UC
2 T: 24 23 22 24 93MCCARTHY N NI U110TT UC
3 T: 25 22 24 20 91SIMPSON S NI U123KK UC
4 T: 20 23 22 23 88SALT C NI U112BB UC
5 T: 21 23 19 24 87MCCLELLAND M NI U106EE UC
6 T: 20 21 23 20 84MCCRACKEN W NI U293X UC
7 T: 15 20 18 21 74SMYTH J NI U100HH UC
8 T: 17 17 18 16 68SALT C NI U213CC UC
9 T: 16 15 12 17 60GRAHAM K NI U185PP UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 24 24 188Gilbert WJ EE 129152 JNR 24 21 25 23
2 T: 22 24 24 23 187Doble C EE 134655 JNR 25 23 23 23
3 T: 23 23 23 24 186Clark OH EE 127582 JNR 21 24 25 23
4 T: 23 23 24 23 185Collins OJ WW 682 JNR 24 22 22 24
5 T: 21 23 20 23 184Tucker RJD WW 2671 JNR 24 25 24 24
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 24 21 185Bright K EE 124358 LDY 23 23 24 23
2 T: 23 22 25 20 180Rowley M EE 32000 LDY 23 20 23 24
3 T: 23 21 24 18 175Southall L EE 132717 LDY 23 21 22 23
3 T: 23 21 24 19 175Walton-James E WW 2931 LDY 22 23 21 22
5 T: 22 22 20 22 168Breen DC SS 6203 LDY 19 21 21 21
6 T: 19 21 19 18 155Ferguson T SS 5508 LDY 19 19 20 20
7 T: 19 19 19 23 154Henderson J SS 6130 LDY 18 17 21 18
8 T: 20 12 23 18 145Lewis C WW 2685 LDY 22 18 21 11
9 T: 15 17 15 22 142Mayers LJ WW 2802 LDY 17 19 20 17
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 25 25 197Panter M EE 110605 SNR 25 24 25 25
2 T: 24 24 25 24 194Ling E EE 120 SNR 24 25 24 24
2 T: 24 25 24 24 194Ling TH EE 121186 SNR 24 25 25 23
4 T: 23 23 24 25 193Wilkinson J EE 110447 SNR 24 24 25 25
5 T: 25 24 25 24 192Gutteridge A EE 91327 SNR 25 23 22 24
6 T: 24 22 24 25 191Parry-Belcher IC WW 846 SNR 24 25 22 25
7 T: 22 24 24 24 190Greenwood A EE 125856 SNR 24 23 25 24
8 T: 24 24 25 21 189Bright RM EE 41337 SNR 23 23 25 24
8 T: 23 25 24 22 189Hay CD SS 3309 SNR 24 23 24 24
10 T: 23 24 23 23 188Mcculloch D EE 70167 SNR 25 23 24 23
10 T: 24 23 24 24 188O'Donnell D EE 116985 SNR 23 25 23 22
10 T: 23 25 24 24 188Williams A EE 104633 SNR 23 25 23 21
13 T: 22 23 25 24 186GRAHAM M II RU3952 SNR 23 21 24 24
13 T: 25 23 23 22 186Hardy DJ EE 86077 SNR 24 22 23 24
13 T: 23 24 23 23 186Jenkins SR WW 2600 SNR 25 24 21 23
16 T: 23 23 24 21 185BACH J II RU960Z SNR 25 23 23 23
16 T: 21 24 23 25 185O'BEIRNE D II C9263 SNR 21 25 23 23
18 T: 19 23 23 23 184Beagan GR WW 1903 SNR 25 25 22 24
18 T: 19 23 24 23 184Dunne A EE 135494 SNR 24 23 24 24
18 T: 21 22 24 23 184LUCAS B II L11053 SNR 25 23 22 24
21 T: 24 25 23 21 183NOLAN J II L11759 SNR 22 22 23 23
21 T: 20 23 25 22 183ROBERTS P WW2667 SNR 24 21 24 24
23 T: 23 18 23 22 182Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR 24 24 24 24
23 T: 23 24 23 22 182ROSS G II RU007 SNR 22 24 23 21
25 T: 24 22 23 22 180Clouston AJ SS 2502 SNR 22 23 21 23
25 T: 23 23 24 22 180DUNNE R II L8679 SNR 23 22 24 19
25 T: 21 22 22 21 180Seaborne GF WW 2030 SNR 23 24 23 24
28 T: 23 24 23 19 179Donovan E WW 2476 SNR 23 21 24 22
28 T: 23 21 21 21 179Harris AD WW 1587 SNR 23 23 25 22
28 T: 24 22 24 23 179Heywood MS WW 157 SNR 24 19 22 21
28 T: 23 22 22 22 179Jones N WW 284 SNR 22 23 21 24
32 T: 22 22 21 21 176BACH J II RU702Z SNR 21 21 24 24
32 T: 21 22 22 22 176Pinkerton A SS 5221 SNR 23 21 23 22
34 T: 22 22 25 20 175Walker D SS 5203 SNR 21 21 25 19
35 T: 20 22 23 23 173MORRIS R II C9250 SNR 22 21 20 22
36 T: 21 24 25 18 172Mayers MC WW 2801 SNR 22 20 24 18
37 T: 24 24 18 20 171DAVIDSON D NI U643F SNR 21 20 21 23
38 T: 22 17 23 23 169Brown A SS 5265 SNR 21 23 20 20
38 T: 22 19 19 20 169Wallis F SS 5192 SNR 23 21 22 23
40 T: 21 23 20 19 167CUNNINGHAM G II C11230 SNR 20 22 22 20
41 T: 22 21 18 22 166Clouston SF SS 3579 SNR 19 22 20 22
42 T: 20 22 20 18 165NOBEL S NI U308UU SNR 20 20 21 24
42 T: 23 23 23 19 165Reid ES SS 951 SNR 20 20 17 20
44 T: 23 20 22 17 164Leitch J SS 234 SNR 22 17 20 23
44 T: 20 21 21 21 164Roberts GD WW 448 SNR 22 17 22 20
46 T: 22 19 20 21 162HOWLEY T II C10347 SNR 22 17 19 22
47 T: 18 22 18 21 159Morrison AJ SS 2493 SNR 24 22 18 16
48 T: 23 22 17 18 157MacDougall HG SS 2940 SNR 18 18 20 21
49 T: 19 19 19 16 151Burtenshaw DA EE 80782 SNR 20 21 19 18
50 T: 25 25 23 22 95TAYLOR C NI U190GG SNR
51 T: 24 23 22 24 93MCCARTHY N NI U110TT SNR
52 T: 25 22 24 20 91SIMPSON S NI U123KK SNR
53 T: 20 22 25 21 88Davies EW WW 2193 SNR
53 T: 20 23 22 23 88SALT C NI U112BB SNR
55 T: 21 23 19 24 87MCCLELLAND M NI U106EE SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 20 21 22 21 84Knape C SS 6033 SNR
57 T: 17 17 18 16 68SALT C NI U213CC SNR
58 T: 16 15 12 17 60GRAHAM K NI U185PP SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 23 25 197Lloyd DI EE 905 VET 25 25 24 25
2 T: 23 25 23 21 186Caves NJ EE 20512 VET 23 24 24 23
3 T: 23 23 25 24 184Sanders PD EE 99420 VET 23 22 21 23
4 T: 22 22 25 23 181Hull IS EE 118592 VET 21 23 23 22
5 T: 24 20 22 20 178Reilly JJ EE 42743 VET 25 21 22 24
6 T: 18 23 25 22 176Evans JA WW 902 VET 23 22 22 21
6 T: 20 22 24 23 176Seaborne G WW 1968 VET 22 24 21 20
8 T: 23 20 23 18 173JORDAN G II C1307 VET 24 21 22 22
9 T: 20 22 24 18 171MURPHY T NI U142NN VET 20 21 24 22
10 T: 19 20 22 23 167Hillier RV WW 1565 VET 22 22 20 19
11 T: 17 21 20 17 151JAEGER F II C11443 VET 21 21 17 17
12 T: 23 23 18 21 85Wrentmore GW WW 118 VET
13 T: 20 21 23 20 84MCCRACKEN W NI U293X VET
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 23 25 193Fletton R EE 14178 SVT 24 25 25 24
2 T: 25 23 24 23 187Batt HM EE 10050 SVT 21 23 23 25
3 T: 23 23 24 22 184Dando PC WW 1531 SVT 23 23 23 23
3 T: 22 25 23 21 184Evans GD WW 555 SVT 24 21 25 23
5 T: 22 23 23 21 178Breen GD SS 1109 SVT 24 21 22 22
5 T: 22 22 25 21 178Parry RD WW 98 SVT 22 21 23 22
7 T: 23 24 23 20 176Rowley PG EE 19015 SVT 22 21 20 23
8 T: 21 24 22 20 174GRIFFITH A NI U0005 SVT 21 22 23 21
8 T: 24 22 21 20 174Philipson T EE 11811 SVT 22 22 22 21
10 T: 21 20 21 20 170Pinkerton H SS 883 SVT 24 23 23 18
11 T: 15 20 18 21 74SMYTH J NI U100HH SVT
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